
Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

1.P. OPEN MURALLA DE LUGOTorneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-06-20

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

1 LUGO 25,0 29MELCHOR COUTO,Carlos (25:17)42

2 LUGO 13,0 15SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio (21:17)38

3 LUGO 14,7 17VEIGA FREIRE,Teresa (18:19)37

4 LUGO 5,2 6ANLLO   PEREZ,Ruben (18:18)36

5 VAL DE ROIS 7,2 9TABOADA RILO,Roi (18:18)36

6 LUGO 9,4 11RIO ALEJOS-PITA,Angel (20:16)36

7 LUGO 10,3 12ANSEDE LOPEZ,Jose Carlos (15:21)36

8 LUGO 11,6 14PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel (17:19)36

9 LUGO 18,6 22ROZAS BELLO,Jose Manuel (18:18)36

10 HERCULES 6,0 7VALLEJO TORRES,Francisco (17:18)35

11 LUGO 6,6 8VAZQUEZ RIO,Eduardo (18:17)35

12 EL PILAR-SARRIA 9,8 12MOSTEIRIN TUÑAS,Alfredo Christian (20:14)34

13 LUGO 26,5 31NUÑEZ GARCIA,Juan Manuel (16:18)34

14 LUGO 26,5 31RATON CASTEDO,Rafael (17:15)32

15 LUGO 8,4 10PEÑA PORTOMEÑE,Angel Manuel (14:17)31

16 LUGO 10,3 12MARTINEZ DAPENA,Alberto (15:16)31

17 MIÑO ARTABRO 15,3 18GRANDE VELOSO,Luis (15:16)31

18 LUGO 30,9 29SERRANO GARCIA,Rafael (15:16)31

19 LUGO 5,6 7ALVAREZ NEIRA,Jaime (10:20)30

20 LUGO 16,3 19PAREDES GARCIA,Miguel (19:11)30

21 LUGO 23,3 27LOPEZ-ACUÑA LOPEZ,Antonio (16:14)30

22 LUGO 4,6 6MORAN DEL VALLE,Oscar (15:14)29

23 LUGO 36,0 42BODENLLE FREIRE,Jose Maria (18:11)29

24 LUGO 17,6 21VELOSO BLANCO,Rafael (13:15)28

25 LUGO 8,3 10TRINIDAD PEREZ,Oscar (14:13)27

26 Federación Gall 12,7 15FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ,Antonio (13:14)27

27 LUGO 13,1 16CUPEIRO EXPOSITO,Maria Jesus (12:15)27

28 LUGO 16,4 19GARCIA VARELA,Miguel (13:14)27

29 LUGO 36,0 40FERREIRO BARGADOS,Maria (11:15)26

30 LUGO 36,0 42MONTOUTO FERNANDEZ,Xose (9:17)26

31 LA TOJA 24,8 23RODRIGUEZ EIRAS,Alvaro (14:11)25

32 LUGO 36,0 40PAZ BELON,Iratxe (14:10)24

33 LUGO 26,5 30GARCIA GUIJARRO,Francisca (12:11)23

34 LUGO 36,0 42ANSEDE MORENO,Alejandro (9:13)22

35 LUGO 20,8 24ROZAS BELLO,Alicia (10:11)21

36 LUGO 5,6 7BOVIO STORINO,Gustavo Alberto (8:7)15

37 LUGO 10,1 12LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan Jose (9:6)15

38 LUGO 19,3 23PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano (0:0)0
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Clasificación Stableford Bruto - Total

1.P. OPEN MURALLA DE LUGOTorneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-06-20

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

1 LUGO 5,2 6ANLLO   PEREZ,Ruben (16:15)31

2 VAL DE ROIS 7,2 9TABOADA RILO,Roi (13:15)28

3 HERCULES 6,0 7VALLEJO TORRES,Francisco (13:15)28

4 LUGO 6,6 8VAZQUEZ RIO,Eduardo (14:13)27

5 LUGO 9,4 11RIO ALEJOS-PITA,Angel (14:11)25

6 LUGO 10,3 12ANSEDE LOPEZ,Jose Carlos (9:15)24

7 LUGO 13,0 15SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio (13:10)23

8 EL PILAR-SARRIA 9,8 12MOSTEIRIN TUÑAS,Alfredo Christian (14:9)23

9 LUGO 8,4 10PEÑA PORTOMEÑE,Angel Manuel (11:12)23

10 LUGO 5,6 7ALVAREZ NEIRA,Jaime (6:17)23

11 LUGO 4,6 6MORAN DEL VALLE,Oscar (12:11)23

12 LUGO 11,6 14PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel (10:12)22

13 LUGO 14,7 17VEIGA FREIRE,Teresa (10:11)21

14 LUGO 10,3 12MARTINEZ DAPENA,Alberto (10:11)21

15 LUGO 8,3 10TRINIDAD PEREZ,Oscar (11:9)20

16 LUGO 25,0 29MELCHOR COUTO,Carlos (11:6)17

17 LUGO 16,4 19GARCIA VARELA,Miguel (6:9)15

18 LUGO 16,3 19PAREDES GARCIA,Miguel (10:5)15

19 LUGO 13,1 16CUPEIRO EXPOSITO,Maria Jesus (7:8)15

20 Federación Gall 12,7 15FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ,Antonio (7:8)15

21 LUGO 18,6 22ROZAS BELLO,Jose Manuel (7:7)14

22 MIÑO ARTABRO 15,3 18GRANDE VELOSO,Luis (7:7)14

23 LUGO 26,5 31NUÑEZ GARCIA,Juan Manuel (7:5)12

24 LUGO 10,1 12LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan Jose (6:5)11

25 LUGO 17,6 21VELOSO BLANCO,Rafael (3:7)10

26 LUGO 5,6 7BOVIO STORINO,Gustavo Alberto (5:5)10

27 LUGO 30,9 29SERRANO GARCIA,Rafael (3:5)8

28 LA TOJA 24,8 23RODRIGUEZ EIRAS,Alvaro (3:4)7

29 LUGO 23,3 27LOPEZ-ACUÑA LOPEZ,Antonio (3:3)6

30 LUGO 26,5 31RATON CASTEDO,Rafael (3:2)5

31 LUGO 36,0 42BODENLLE FREIRE,Jose Maria (2:2)4

32 LUGO 20,8 24ROZAS BELLO,Alicia (1:3)4

33 LUGO 36,0 42ANSEDE MORENO,Alejandro (1:2)3

34 LUGO 36,0 40FERREIRO BARGADOS,Maria (0:2)2

35 LUGO 36,0 40PAZ BELON,Iratxe (2:0)2

36 LUGO 26,5 30GARCIA GUIJARRO,Francisca (1:1)2

37 LUGO 36,0 42MONTOUTO FERNANDEZ,Xose (0:1)1

38 LUGO 19,3 23PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano (0:0)0
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